Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0942179
Alison Lundergan Grimes
KY Secretary of State
Received and Filed
6/29/2017 10:59:20 AM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: Goebel Crossings Homeowners Association, Inc.

Company ID: 0942179
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 1/21/2016 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/29/2017 10:59:20 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

Po Box 127

Taylorsville, KY 40071

Registered Agent Name/Address

Charles S Tichenor 37 W Main St Taylorsville, KY 40071

Current Officers

President	Larry Muench	PO BOX 127 TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071
Secretary	Derrick S Singletary	PO BOX 127 TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071
Treasurer	Gwen Seaver	PO BOX 127 TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071
Vice President	Woody Conner	PO BOX 127 TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071

Directors

Director	Woody Conner	PO BOX 127 TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071
Director	Monica Dunlap	PO BOX 127 TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071
Director	Joe Miller	PO BOX 127 TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071
Director	Larry Muench	PO BOX 127 TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071
Director	Mickey Owen	PO BOX 127 TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071
Director	Gwen Seaver	PO BOX 127 TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071
Director	Derrick Singletary	PO BOX 127 TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071

County: Spencer Business size: Small Business type: Other

Signatures

SignatureDerrick S SingletaryTitleBoard Secretary